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2024 Winter Competition · U12 Mixed Term 3 - 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 Pirates U12 Technique U12

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 Mariners U12 Lakers U12

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 Storms U12 Craters U12

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 Strikers Portland Sharks

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away

Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 Portland Sharks Mariners U12

Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 Lakers U12 Pirates U12

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 Technique U12 Storms U12

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 Craters U12 Strikers
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away

Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 Storms U12 Pirates U12

Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 Portland Sharks Lakers U12

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 Strikers Technique U12

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 Mariners U12 Craters U12

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away

Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 Technique U12 Mariners U12

Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 Lakers U12 Storms U12

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 Pirates U12 Strikers

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 Craters U12 Portland Sharks

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away

Sat 24 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 Strikers Storms U12

Sat 24 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 Craters U12 Lakers U12

Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 Mariners U12 Pirates U12
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Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 Portland Sharks Technique U12

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away

Sat 31 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 Technique U12 Craters U12

Sat 31 Aug 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 Strikers Lakers U12

Sat 31 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 Pirates U12 Portland Sharks

Sat 31 Aug 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 Storms U12 Mariners U12

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away

Sat 07 Sep 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 Mariners U12 Strikers

Sat 07 Sep 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 Craters U12 Pirates U12

Sat 07 Sep 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 Portland Sharks Storms U12

Sat 07 Sep 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 Lakers U12 Technique U12

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 13 Sep 2024

Hockey South West

Day Time Field Home Away
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Sat 14 Sep 2024 09:00 Pitch 1 TBD TBD
Sat 14 Sep 2024 09:00 Pitch 2 TBD TBD

Sat 14 Sep 2024 10:00 Pitch 1 TBD TBD

Sat 14 Sep 2024 10:00 Pitch 2 TBD TBD
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